Microchip Technology - ATSAML21E18B-MNT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

0 XOSC is not ready.
1 XOSC is stable and ready to be used as a clock source.
Atmel SAM L21E / SAM L21G / SAM L21J [DATASHEET]
Atmel-42385J-SAM L21_Datasheet_Complete-06/2016
254
Bit 1 – ENABLE: DFLL Enable
Due to synchronization, there is delay from updating the register until the peripheral is enabled/disabled.
The value written to DFLLCTRL.ENABLE will read back immediately after written.
Value Description
0 The DFLL oscillator is disabled.
1 The DFLL oscillator is enabled.
Atmel SAM L21E / SAM L21G / SAM L21J [DATASHEET]
Atmel-42385J-SAM L21_Datasheet_Complete-06/2016
262
Value Name Description
0x8 DIV512 Divide clock by 512
0x9 DIV1024 Divide clock by 1024
0xA DIV2048 Divide clock by 2048
0xB DIV4096 Divide clock by 4096
0xC DIV8192 Divide clock by 8192
0xD DIV16384 Divide clock by 16384
0xE DIV32768 Divide clock by 32768
0xF DIV65536 Divide clock by 65536
Bit 8 – ACTCFG: BOD12 Configuration in Active Sleep Mode
This field is not synchronized.
Value Description
0 In active mode, the BOD12 operates in continuous mode.